
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Saint Marys Dining Hall Transitional 
Housing

472 days Fri 12/23/22 Mon 10/14/24

2 Kickoff Meeting 0 days Fri 12/23/22 Fri 12/23/22

3 Concept Development 37 days Fri 12/23/22 Mon 2/13/23

4 First Draft 16 days Fri 12/23/22 Fri 1/13/23 2

5 Committee Meeting 0 days Fri 1/13/23 Fri 1/13/23 4

6 Second Draft 11 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 1/30/23 5

7 Committee Meeting 0 days Mon 1/30/23 Mon 1/30/23 6

8 Finalize Program and Concepts 10 days Tue 1/31/23 Mon 2/13/23 7

9 RFQ and RFP 86 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 5/15/23

10 Prepare Draft RFQ 10 days Mon 1/16/23 Fri 1/27/23 5

11 Circulate RFQ 21 days Mon 1/30/23 Mon 2/27/23 10

12 RFQ Due 0 days Mon 2/27/23 Mon 2/27/23 11

13 Release Shortlist 5 days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 3/6/23 12

14 Release RFP to Shortlist 30 days Tue 3/7/23 Mon 4/17/23 13

15 Finalize Design Build Selection 20 days Tue 4/18/23 Mon 5/15/23 14

16 Issue Design Build NTP 0 days Mon 5/15/23 Mon 5/15/23 15

17 Use Permit 270 days Tue 2/14/23 Mon 2/26/24

18 Prepare Use Permit Package 30 days Tue 2/14/23 Mon 3/27/23 8

19 PG&E Service Application and Design 240 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 2/26/24 18

20 Agency Plan Check 20 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 4/24/23 18

21 Discuss Comments With City 0 days Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23 20

22 Use Permit Review and Approval 60 days Tue 4/25/23 Mon 7/17/23 21

23 CEQA IS/MND 115 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 9/4/23

24 Prepare Draft IS/MND 20 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 4/24/23 18

25 Client Review 5 days Tue 4/25/23 Mon 5/1/23 24

26 Revise IS/MND 5 days Tue 5/2/23 Mon 5/8/23 25

27 Public Circulation of IS/MND 20 days Tue 5/9/23 Mon 6/5/23 26

28 Respond to Comments 20 days Tue 6/6/23 Mon 7/3/23 27

29 Prepare Final IS/MND 10 days Tue 7/4/23 Mon 7/17/23 28

30 City Review 10 days Tue 7/18/23 Mon 7/31/23 29

31 Revise and Finalize IS/MND 10 days Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/14/23 30

32 Prepare Findings and the NOD 15 days Tue 8/15/23 Mon 9/4/23 31

33 File Findings and NOD 0 days Mon 9/4/23 Mon 9/4/23 32

34 Design, Permitting, and Construction 370 days Tue 5/16/23 Mon 10/14/24

35 Construction Documents 90 days Tue 5/16/23 Mon 9/18/23 15

36 Permitting 80 days Tue 9/19/23 Mon 1/8/24 35

37 Construction 200 days Tue 1/9/24 Mon 10/14/24 36
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